CH418 Medicinal Chemistry
Service Learning Assessment 2016
Student Name: _________________________
Total Score: ___________________________
This document will outline how you will be assessed for your service learning project. This strategy was developed as a group and can be open to modifications if agreed upon by the group.
Peer Evaluations – 25 points
	Evaluation
	Participation
	Team Work
	Contribution
	Responsive
	Would work again
	Total Score

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Average Score (total possible is 20)
	

	%*25 points
	



Journal – 75 points
	
	entries (3 pt)
	Reflection (0.5pt)
	Time log (0.5 pt)
	Date (1pt)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Total 

	Week 1
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 2
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 3
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 4
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 5
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 6
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 7
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 8
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 9
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 10
	
	
	
	
	

	Hours Requirement met add 25 points
	

	Total Score
	



Review of materials – 75 points
Description:



Total Points: ______________________________
Community Partner Evaluations – 25 points
	Category
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	Total

	Score 1
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	4
	4
	48

	Score 2
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	50

	Average
	49

	Total Points (%average*25)
	24.5



